1 100
2 98
3 3
4 7
5 1
6 105
7 82
8 109
9 12
10 33
11 84
12 23
13 53
14 19
15 96
16 6
17 110
18 66
19 79
20 20
21 4
22 70
23 34
24 85
25 99
26 41
27 88
28 21
29 29
30 44
31 49
32 26
33 46
34 56
35 58
36 50
37 15
38 16
39 77
40 102
41 39
42 103
43 89
44 75
45 55
46 95
47 112
48 62
49 37
50 51
51 32
52 97
53 73
54 5
55 43
56 93
57 27
58 67
59 13
60 78
61 35
62 9
63 101
64 31
65 18
1
2
3
4

XXI TROFEO FIESTAS NTRA. SRA. DEL PILAR 10-12-2022

SLOOTIES, JORDI
GARCIA, Mario
MARTINEZ, Pedro Anto
MARQUEZ, Josue
LOPEZ, Pedro Jose
PAREJO, Francisco
PARRA, Jose Esteban
ROMERO, Daniel
STUN, VANSTRAELEN
VANSTRAELEN, JORRIT
SANCHEZ, Juan
TRIGUEROS, Adrian
BARAIJAS, Juan Antonio
DIAZ, Jose Manuel
GARRIGUES, Eduardo
FRESNEDA, Angel
BOTELLA, Oscar
AMORES, Julio Alberto
ABELLAN, Javier
MORCILLO, Vicente
SANCHEZ, Pablo
LOPEZ, Gonzalo
TEBAR, Alejandro
QUESADA, Julio
GARCIA, Ramon
MARTINEZ, Juan Manu
RIPOLL, Andres
ALACREU, Alvaro
GUILLEN, Jose Fco.
MULERO, Francisco Da
BERNABE, Anselmo
GIL, Jose Javier

PEREZ, Jordi

LLORCA, Jorge
NAVARRO, Carlos
MARTINEZ, Juan Jose
LINERO, Jesus

PARRA, Miguel
GARCIA, Jose Vicente
ASENSI, Gustavo
OTTESEN, JONATHAN
RODRIGUEZ, Jose Rafa
PEREZ, Juan

GARCIA, Vicent
CARRILLO, Pedro Pablo
MARCO, Abel
ESCOBAR, Steven
HERNANDEZ, Jose Fran
LEAL, Juan De Dios
VICTORIO, Joaquin
PATINO, Raul

RIOS, Mario

MITKOU, Devan
ALARTE, Antonio
MARCOS, Jose Felipe
FENOQY, Juan Manuel
MARQUEZ, Ramon
ALVARO, Jesus
JUHASZ, JOZSEF
ANIORTE, Jesus
ZAPLANA, Daniel
PINEDA, Julio Jose
CERVANTES, Diego
SIGUENZA, Raul
NUNEZ, Enrique

ELITE

MA-30
SUB23
ELITE

MA-40
MA-40
ELITE

MA-30
MA-40
suB23
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE

MA-40
MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
ELITE

ELITE

suB23
ELITE

MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

MA-30
ELITE

ELITE

MA-50
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE

MA-40
ELITE

MA-50
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-60
MA-50
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

SUMINISTROS DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELFY
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES

RETELEC. CYCLING GA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
VOLATA - AUTOPALM
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
ECOMOCION CARS C.
LEMON TEAM
TORREVIEJA C. T.-GR.
DRONE HOPPER GSP
ECOMOCION CARS C.
GSPORT ALMA WAG
R-TELECOM CLUB DE
SUMINISTROS DAMA
BORDA2 MASE, CC
VOLKSWAGEN HUERT
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
NOVELDA, UC
FUENSANTA IMPULSO
MISTER BIKER - GOBIK
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
INDEPENDIENTE
COINBROKER ESPANA
COXONDOS, CC
VUELTA TURISTICA C
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
CASTALLA, CC
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-V
ENCACON SLU CONST
BROCOLI MECANICO
SAX, CC

ESETEC - SALAZONES
VELO CLUB PEDALIER
PUIG CAMPANA DE FI
PUENTE TOCINOS C.C.
SAN VICENTE, CC
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
HEGOPLAC-G4, CC
CONNECT, CC

CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
CONTESTANO, CC
CASTALLA, CC
HEGOPLAC-G4, CC
RAZZA CYCLING CC
AQUAM-CM ASESOR
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
PASION BTT ORIHUEL
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
SAN VICENTE, CC
ENCACON SLU CONST
BICIC.MTB GUARDA
HORADADA, CC
YOUR BIKE ULB SPOR
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
BICICLETAS KM 0, C.C.
ENERGYA VITAL SPOR
MANCOR DE LA VALL
TORREVIEJA C. T.-GR.
GRANIJA - COX, CC
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
UNIFORMES MURCIA-
CONNECT, CC
ENCACON SLU CONST
SUMINISTROS DAMA

4:43:30
4:43:34
4:44:18
4:44:18

1:33:56
a 00:02
a 00:06
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

81
83
14
69
68
65
8
30
42
61
54
40
60
111
91
24
106

LOPEZ, Vicente
MARTINEZ, Juan
GANDIA, Juan Carlos
ANTON, Andres
ANTON, Carlos
MONAR, Ricardo
GOMEZ, Juan Ramon
LOPEZ, Carlos M.
HUERTAS, Roberto
CUENCA, Ruben
VALCARCEL, Jose Maria
CASTILLO, Adrian Jesus
SANCHEZ, Jose
SANCHEZ, Moises
MINGUEZ, Alberto Carl
GOMIZ, Alejandro
MILAN, Diego

MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-50
ELITE

ELITE

MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE

MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE

ELITE

ECOMOCION CARS C.
ECOMOCION CARS C.
TERRA SPORT CYCLIN
JOSE SABATER, CC
JOSE SABATER, CC
PAIPORTA, UC
VOLATA - AUTOPALM
ENCACON SLU CONST
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA
POWER ZONE TEAM, a 00:50
RAZZA CYCLING CC a 00:50
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA a 00:50
POWER ZONE TEAM, a 00:50
CLUB CICLISTA CATRA a 00:50
BIKESPORT CHIVA, CC a 00:50
G D SUPERMERCADO a 01:08
C.D.YOURBIKE ALMA a 01:08

a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50
a 00:50

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

100
66
3
18
98
1

OV WN

SLOOTIES. JORDI

AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERT
MARTINEZ PASTOR, PEDRO ANTO
NUNEZ SANCHEZ , ENRIQUE
GARCIA QUINONERO, MARIO
LOPEZ GIL. PEDRO JOSE

PR NNWW



